
Groups and Fixtures of Inter Ministry Cricket Tournament 2022-23 

GROUPA GROUPB GROUPC GROUPD 

DELHI AUDIT CABINET SECRETARIAT FINANCE MEA 

YOUTH AFFAIRS TRANSPORTS & HIGH. AYUSH COMMUNICATION 

STEEL JAL SAKTI RAJYA SABHA ENVIRONMENT & FOREST 

SKILL DEVELOPMENT 

GROUPE GROUPF GROUPG GROUPH 

LABOUR HEALTH & F. WELFARE CONSUMER AFFAIRS 

F&PD 

RAILWAY 

SCIENCE & TECHN. NITI AYOG CORPORATE AFFAIRS ELECTION COMMISSION 

INFO. & BOARDCASTING UPSC POWER INFORMATION & TECH. 

GROUP I GROUPJ GROUP K GROUP I 

DEFENCE PRESIDENT SECRETARIAT LOK SABHA SECRETARIAT MHA 

C.G.A. STATISTICS & PROG. COMMERCE & INDUSTRY RURAL DEVELOPMENT 

SOCIAL JUSTICE P.M.O TOURISM LAW & JUSTICE 

DO PT 

GROUPM GROUPN GROUPO GROUPP 

HOUSING & UA COAL FERTILIZER HEAVY INDUSTRY 

CIVIL AVIATION TEXTILES C.V.0 CULTURE 

MINES SHIPPING EARTH & SCIENCE MINORITY AFFAIRS 

MSM E 

Kulbhushan MIhotra 
Secretary, CCSCSB 
Department of Personnel & Training 
Lok Nayak Bhawan, New Delhi 



S. No. Ground Date AM Match between Ministry of Group PM Match between Ministry of Group 
I. VMG-I 01.12.2022 930 DELHIAUDITvsYOUTH 

AFFAIRS 
A 12.30 DEFENCEvsC.G.A. I 

2. VMG-2 01.12.2022 930 LABOUR vs SCIENCE& 
TECHN. 

E 12.30 COAL vs TEXTILES N 

3. VMG-1 02.12.2022 9.30 CABINET SECRETARIAT vs 
TRANSPORTS & HIGH. 

B 12.30 PRESIDENT SECRETARIAT vs 
STATISTICS & PROG. 

J 

4. VMG-2 02.12.2022 930 HEALTH & F. WELFARE vs 
NIT! AYOG 

F 12.30 HOUSING & UA vs CIVIL 
AVIATION 

M 

5. VMG-1 06.12.2022 9.30 FINANCE vs AYUSH C 12.30 10K SABHA SECRETARIAT vs 
COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 

K 

6. VMG-2 06. 12.2022 930 CONSUMER AFFAIRS F&PD 
vs CORPORATE AFFAIRS 

C 12.30 FERTILIZER vs C.V.0 0 

7. VMG-1 07.12.2022 930 MEA vs COMMUNICATION D 12.30 MHA vs RURAL DEVELOPMENT L 
8. VMG-2 07.12.2022 9.30 RAILWAY vs ELECTION 

COMMISSION 
H 12.30 HEAVY INDUSTRY vs CULTURE P 

9. VMG-1 08.12.2022 930 MINES vs MSME NI 12.30 TOURISM vs DOPT K 
10 VMG-2 08.12.2022 9.30 ENVIRONMENT & FOREST 

vs SKILL DEVELOPMENT 
D 1230 YOUTH AFFAIRS vs STEEL A 

II VMG-I 09,12.2022 9.30 C.C.A. Vs SOCIAL JUSTICE 1 1230 SCIENCE & TECHN. Vs INFO. & 
BOARDCASTING 

E 

12 VMG-2 09.12.2022 930 AYUSH vs RAJYA SABHA C 12.30 TRANSPORTS & HIGH. Vs JAL 
SAKTI 

B 

13 VMG-1 13.12.2022 930 STATISTICS & PROG. Vs 
P.M.O 

J 12.30 NITI AYOG vs UPSC F 

14 VMG-2 13.12.2022 930 TEXTILES vs SHIPPING N 12.30 HOUSING & UAvs MINES M 
15 VMC-1 14.12.2022 930 LOK SABHA SECRETARIAT 

vs DOPT 
K 12.30 MEA vs ENVIRONMENT & 

FOREST 
D 

16 VMC-2 14.12.2022 930 CORPORATE AFFAIRS vs 
POWER 

G 12.30 C.V.0 vs EARTH & SCIENCE 0 

17 VMG-1 15.12.2022 930 COMMUNICATION vs SKILL 
DEVELOPMENT 

D 1230 RURAL 0EV. Vs LAW & 
JUSTICE 

L 

18 VMG-2 15.12.2022 930 ELECTION COMMISSION vs 
INFORMATION & TECH. 

H 1230 CULTURE Vs MINORITY 
AFFAIRS 

P 

19 VMG-I 16.12.2022 930 COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 
vs TOURISM 

K 1230 CIVIL AVIATION vs MSME M 

20 VNIG-2 16.12.2022 930 DELHI AUDIT vs STEEL A 1230 DEFENCE vs SOCIAL JUSTICE I 
21 VMG-1 20.12.2022 930 LABOUR vs 1 &B E 1230 HOUSING & UA vs MSME M 
22 VMG-2 20.12.2022 930 CABINET SECRETARIAT vs 

JAL SAKTI 
B 1230 PRESIDENT SECRETARIAT vs 

P.M.O 
J 

23 VMG-I 21.12.2022 930 HEALTH & F. WELFARE vs 
UpSC 

F 1230 COAL vs SHIPPING N 

24 VMG-2 2 1.12.2022 930 LOK SABHA SECRETARIAT 
vs TOURISM 

K 12.30 MEA vs SKILL DEVELOPMENT D 

25 VMG-1 22.12.2022 930 FINANCE vs RAJYA SABEIA C 12.30 COMMERCE & INDUSTRY vs 
DOPT 

K 

26 VMG-2 22.12.2022 930 CONSUMER AFFAIRS F&PD 
vs POWER 

G 1230 FERTILIZER vs EARTH & 
SCIENCE 

0 

27 VMG-I 03.01.2023 930 COMMUNICATION vs 
ENVIRONMENT & FOREST 

D 1230 MHA vs LAW & JUSTICE I 

28 VMG-2 03.01.2023 930 RAILWAY vs 
INFORMATION & TECH. 

H 12.30 HEAVY INDUSTRY vs 
MINORITY AFFAIRS 

P 

28 VMG-2 04.01.2023 930 CIVIL AVIATION vs MINES M 

Pre-Ouarter Final 
S. No. Ground Date AM Match between Ministry of PM Match between Ministry of 
1.  VPvIG-I 04.01.2023 930 Winner Gr. 'A' Vs 'B' 12.30 Winner Gr. 'C' Vs 'D' 
2.  VMG-2 05.01.2023 9.30 Winner Cr. 'E' Vs 'F' 12.30 Winner Cr. 'C' Vs 'U' 
3.  VMG-1 05.0 1.2023 9.30 Winner Gr. 'I' Vs 'J' 12.30 Winner Cr. 'K' Vs 'L' 
4.  VMG-2 06.01.2023 9.30 Winner Gr. 'M' Vs 'N' 1230 Winner Gr. '0' Vs 'P' 

uarter Final 
S. No. Ground Date AM Match between Ministry of S. No. PM Match between Ministry of 

1. VMG-1 10.01.2023 930 Winner Cr. 'A' & 'B' Vs 'C' & 'D' 2. 1230 Winner Gr. 'E' & 'F' Vs 'G' & 'H' 
3. VMG-2 10.01.2023 930 Winner Gr. 'I' & 'J' Vs 'K' & 'L' 4. 1230 Winner Cr. 'M' & 'N' Vs '0' & 'P' 

Semi Final 
S. No. Ground Date AM Match between Ministry of S. No. PM Match between Ministry of 

1. VMG-1 13.01.2023 930 Winner I Vs 2 2. 12.30 Winner 3 Vs4 

Final 
S. No. Ground Date AM Match between Ministry of 

1. VMG-1 18.01.2023 930 Winner I & 2 Vs 3 & 4 

Kuibhushan tvilhotra 
Secretary, CCSCSB 
Department of Personnel & Training 
Lok Nayak Bhawan, New Delhi 


	Page 1
	Page 2

